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SG-LJ5075D/L1220/57W
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SG-LJ6055Q/L1225/45W
FFLRT: L1220*W5E5*HI5mm

SG-LJ7675D/L1200/78W

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L NT
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Flush Emitting Surface
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ZRARVBEN L TFRNKEMET

SG-LJ5075D/L1220/57W
L1220*W50*H75mm
AC110~240V
46W+11W

ERi
3000K/3500K/4000K
=90

TR} 90° /E&RHK100°
P20

606348

wWE/mE

Bl

HEHEMRENTRAEIENTI: 38W/M, ERNEMTH: 10W/M

F%Rﬂ'sm: mm
i

B

1220

=
TR EMELT
IhR | Power J¢RFA | Beam Angle S¢iEE | Luminous flux ERE | Rendering
/) * Im
46W 90° 2119.31
LERSegLT
Ih=R | Power JERF | Beam Angle J¢iEE | Luminous flux A | Rendering
L2515 R General Features 4 Im
11W 100° 512.26
)
) B
. g’ Fhir eE TR ﬁ ERER %a& | o IP20 | oy N
wax | Seamless diffuser Flicker free indoor Protection level efficacy
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i 4% | Distribution
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957
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Ffr

JENE B IIRE

Tunable white

0/1-10V @3¢
0/1-10V Dimmable

BEEZE | Lux Diagram

h(m)
1.50
2.25
3.50
4.00

E0°(Ix)
425.35
189.04

78.13
59.81

2(m)
3.07
4.60
7.16
8.18

BEEE | Lux Diagram

h(m)
1.50
2.25
3.50
4.00

E0°(Ix)
80.75
35.89
14.83
11.36

@(m)
4.35
6.52

10.14

11.59
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Fmils. SG-LJ7675D/L1200/78W A\
FRAEMAE: L1200*W76*H75mm W TEREE
EIANEBE: AC110~240V @
MEWE: 67TW+11W 0o | O e
b4 B B
& m: 3000K/3500K/4000K
EBEH . =90

FEITRENE w S oo .

Flush Emitting Surface YR A FEMNIOC /EEKFH100
fFiIRE%: P20

— M E: 606348

EREk . . .

Up and down light E B BE/¥A
ZEHN BED

HEHEMRENTRAEIENTI: 56W/M, ERNEMTH: 10W/M

F%Rﬁﬁ: mm ﬁ%ﬁiﬁ
: Bt

LRI T
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1
76 1200
9]

TR EMELT

/] I | Power J¢RFA | Beam Angle S¢i@E | Luminous flux 2R E | Rendering E5¢HhZ: | Distribution BBEEME | Lux Diagram
4 Im

h(m) EQ°() o(m)
1.50 756.68 3.01
67W 90° 3686.78 225 /33630 451
3.50 138.98 7.02
4.00 106.41 8.02

LERSegLT
Ih=R | Power J¢RA | Beam Angle J¢iEE | Luminous flux 3RE | Rendering ECy¢HAZ | Distribution BEEE | Lux Diagram

L2515 R General Features 7 Im

-~ 11W 100° 512.26 . =L L hm EC® o(m)
E’ > IP20 Bk 150 078 435
N TSI e % | oun BiiP LR N i 225 JOOA .52
MAX Seamless diffuser Flicker free Indoor Recyclable Protection level efficacy 1 — B
3.50 14.83 10.14
50 %0 200 1136 1159
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ZmAJl
SEANLTFTRACELIERNA

DRI ERE, REBER, THEEFEIK
IR, BAACT10~240VHLEBRDET; 235
Y6 BRSBTS, S,
M, NEREESFEN IR,

Linear lighting in the office area, easy to
install, without the need for a drive
power supply, can be connected to
AC110~240V power supply; Support
intelligent lighting control such as
dimming, dimming, and color
adjustment; High lighting efficiency and
soft light provide you with a comfortable

working environment.
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SG-LJ6055Q/L1225/45W
L1225*W60*H55mm
L1220*W55*H95mm
AC110~240V

45W

ERiy
3000K/3500K/4000K
=90

90°

P20

606348

wWE/ME

BRAT

MEH EMRENLENTR: 38W/M

F%Rjgﬁﬁ mm

RERIN
AT

T4 BB

Seamless diffuser Flicker free

BT BB

Recyclable

\

7

R E | Rendering

T Aas = ﬁ - E
5/ § |
1
, 60 1225
IHER | Power Y | Beam Angle S¢iEE | Luminous flux
4 Im
45W 90° 2125.16

EeyErZ | Distribution
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W/ | Emame

Tunable white

@ 0/1-10V @3¢

0/1-10V_] 0/1-10V Dimmable

BEEZE | Lux Diagram

h(m) E0°(x) @(m)

1.50 426.16  3.06

225 189.41 459

3.50 78.28 7.14
4.00 59.93 8.16



r ® )
SGCOmbln EHZEE & R 78

o what you want

ZRATIBRANZ T

FEEME. SG-LJ8655Q/L1210/70W

M L1210*W86*H55mm el kit
FARYT: L1205*W80*HI5mm

BWABE: AC110~240V @ v

MENE:. 70W
¥ B E i
=) i@ 3000K/3500K/4000K

. SEEH: =90
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s — — h(m) EQ°() o(m)
1 150 78441 3.2
70W 90° 3848.77 ! L ~ 225 34863 453
| 350 | 14407 7.04
s 4.00/ 11031 8.5

2% 5 General Features
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Embedded lamps can be opened according to
the size of the lamp opening, without the need
for adrive power supply, and can be connected
to AC110~240V power supply; Support
intelligent lighting control such as dimming,
dimming, and color adjustment; High lighting
efficiency and soft light provide you with a

comfortable working environment.
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Guangdong Sangu Lighting Technology Co., Ltd

BREBM4L% : 0760-88752042

BEgING . 13346496970 13425587944
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